Gayndah Saturday 14 October, 2023

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 BURNETT AG SUPPLIES BENCHMARK 45 Handicap

1000 metres

01 Viceman(Steven Thomas)

$10000

02 No Better Affaire(Bob Murray)
03  Afroginasock(Kale Sinclair)

04  Ultra Instinct(Tom Moloney)

05 Camarosa(Rodney Hay)
07  Annakuri(Vic Heading)

09 Zenia(Caitlin Johnstone)

10 Lady Cumberland(Jye Banks)
12 Maddison's Missile(Amanda Park)

13 (EM)Yes No Maybe So(Kym
Afford)

14 (EM)RASHEED(Gregory Hayes)
15 (EM)Conair(Kay O'Neill)

Ms Hannah
Phillips
Sophie Blunt

Ms Liv
O'Donnell

Miss Colleen
Krahnen

Paul Hamblin

Mr Brodie
Moffat

Ms Amy
Graham

Mr Todd Banks

Mr Damien
Boutet

Ms Kelly Gates

Chris Taylor
Adam Spinks

SEIDNER CATTLE CO. QTIS Maiden Plate

1000 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01  Chilli Palmer(Kym Afford)
02 Grand Deposition(Amanda Park)

03  Absalon Tulip(Kym Afford)

04 Capital Meg(Louise White)
05 Daunting Storm(Trevor Thomas)

06 Radiant Romance(Darryl
Gardiner)

07 Rose Alice(Krystle Johnston)

09 Onyabike Charlie(Trevor Thomas)

3 GORDON FAMILY OPEN Handicap
1000 metres $10000

Chris Taylor

Mr Damien
Boutet

Mr Brodie
Moffat

Adam Spinks

Miss Colleen
Krahnen

Ms Kelly Gates

Ms Hannah
Phillips

Ms Amy
Graham

01:30PM

4

16

15

14

02:15PM

02:50PM

65.0

64.5
63.5

63.5

62.5
61.5

61.0

60.5
60.0

60.0

59.0
56.5

58.5
58.5

56.5

56.5
56.5

56.5

56.5

54.0

01
02

03

04
05
06

Stoical(Rodney Hay)
Sheezasinga(Caitlin Johnstone)

Diggity(Tom Moloney)

Dollop(Nicholas Beck)
Our Lil Sistar(Beau Gorman)
Jamesatelli(Gary Clem)

Paul Hamblin

Ms Amy
Graham

Ms Hannah
Phillips

Mr Todd Banks
Adam Spinks
Ms Kelly Gates

MALARGA GRAZING CO. BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1200 metres

01

02
03
04

05
06
07
09

Freedom Avenue(Michael Lakey)

Kefalonia(Mark Cochrane)
Kirella Shores(Bob Murray)
Ashiko Bay(Rodney Hay)

Levalet(Beau Gorman)

Empire Club(Darryl Gardiner)
Rose Of Taormina(Tony Potter)
Craiglea Etna(Krystle Johnston)

Richunclemoneybags(Louise
White)

Bartalumba(Andrew Cameron)

(EM)Valar Dohaeris(Geoffrey
Schrader)

$12000

Micheal
McDonald

Paul Hamblin
Sophie Blunt
Ms Hannah
Phillips

Adam Spinks
Ms Kelly Gates
Mr Adam Best

Ms Amy
Graham

Mr Todd Banks

Chris Taylor

Miss Colleen
Krahnen

GRAND HOTEL BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

1400 metres

01
02
03

04

05

06

Alatar(Simon Elix)
Take The Lead(Kale Sinclair)
Milka (GER)(Simon Elix)

Tuscany Bound(Amanda Park)
Barrymore(Geoffrey Schrader)

Coyote (NZ)(Darryl Gardiner)
The Stone Mason(Rodney Hay)

$10000

Paul Hamblin
Sophie Blunt

Mr Brodie
Moffat

Mr Damien
Boutet

Miss Colleen
Krahnen

Ms Kelly Gates

Ms Hannah
Phillips

w o

03:35PM

13

12

11

04:15PM

63.0
60.0

56.0

55.0
55.0
55.0

61.0

61.0
60.0
59.0

58.5
58.0
58.0
56.5

56.5

55.0
55.0

60.5
60.0
59.5

59.0

58.0

58.0
56.5

08 Evrynow'n'then(Vic Heading) Ms Amy 8 55.0
Graham
09 Squeeze Dis(Amanda Park) Adam Spinks 4 55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




