Gayndah Saturday 14 October, 2023



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

BURNETT AG SUPPLIES BENCHMARK 45 Handicap			01:30PM	01	Stoical(Rodney Hay)	Paul Hamblin		63.0	08	Evrynow'n'then(Vic Heading)	Ms Amy Graham	85	5.0
1000 metres\$1000001Viceman(Steven Thomas)Ms Hannah			4 65.0	02	Sheezasinga(Caitlin Johnstone)	Ms Amy Graham	3	60.0	09	Squeeze Dis(Amanda Park)	Adam Spinks	45	55.
		Phillips		03	Diggity(Tom Moloney)	Ms Hannah Phillips	5	56.0					
02	No Better Affaire(Bob Murray)	Sophie Blunt	8 64.5	04	Dollop(Nicholas Beck)	Mr Todd Banks	1	55.0					
03	Afroginasock(Kale Sinclair)	Ms Liv O'Donnell	16 63.5	05	Our Lil Sistar(Beau Gorman)	Adam Spinks		55.0					
04	Ultra Instinct(Tom Moloney)	Miss Colleen Krahnen	15 63.5	06	Jamesatelli(Gary Clem)	Ms Kelly Gates		55.0					
05 Camarosa(Rodney Hay) Paul Hamblin		14 62.5		MALARGA GRAZING CO. BENCHMARK 55 Handicap									
07	Annakuri(Vic Heading)	Mr Brodie	7 61.5	120	00 metres \$12000		03	:35PM					
		Moffat		01	Freedom Avenue(Michael Lakey)	Micheal	2	61.0					
09	Zenia(Caitlin Johnstone)	Ms Amy Graham	5 61.0	02	Kefalonia(Mark Cochrane)	McDonald Paul Hamblin	1	61.0					
10	Lady Cumberland(Jye Banks)	Mr Todd Banks	6 60.5	02	Kirella Shores(Bob Murray)	Sophie Blunt		60.0					
12	Maddison's Missile(Amanda Park)	Mr Damien Boutet	3 60.0	04	Ashiko Bay(Rodney Hay)	Ms Hannah Phillips		59.0					
13	(EM)Yes No Maybe So(Kym	Ms Kelly Gates	11 60.0	05	Levalet(Beau Gorman)	Adam Spinks	13	58.5					
	Afford)			06	Empire Club(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Kelly Gates	4	58.0					
14	(EM)RASHEED(Gregory Hayes)	Chris Taylor	2 59.0	07	Rose Of Taormina(Tony Potter)	Mr Adam Best	7	58.0					
15	(EM)Conair(Kay O'Neill)	Adam Spinks	9 56.5	09	Craiglea Etna(Krystle Johnston)	Ms Amy Graham	12	56.5					
	DNER CATTLE CO. QTIS Maiden		02:15PM	10	Richunclemoneybags(Louise White)	Mr Todd Banks	9	56.5					
01	Chilli Palmer(Kym Afford)	Chris Taylor	3 58.5	12	Bartalumba(Andrew Cameron)	Chris Taylor	8	55.0					
02	Grand Deposition(Amanda Park)	Mr Damien Boutet	5 58.5	13	(EM)Valar Dohaeris(Geoffrey Schrader)	Miss Colleen Krahnen	11	55.0					
03	Absalon Tulip(Kym Afford)	Mr Brodie	1 56.5		, 								
Moffat				5 GRAND HOTEL BENCHMARK 60 Handicap 1400 metres \$10000			~ 4	1504					
04	Capital Meg(Louise White)	Adam Spinks	4 56.5					:15PM					
05	Daunting Storm(Trevor Thomas)	Miss Colleen Krahnen	2 56.5	01	Alatar(Simon Elix)	Paul Hamblin		60.5					
06	Radiant Romance(Darryl	Ms Kelly Gates	9 56.5	02	Take The Lead(Kale Sinclair)	Sophie Blunt		60.0					
00	Gardiner)	The rule of the second	5 50.5	03	Milka (GER)(Simon Elix)	Mr Brodie Moffat	6	59.5					
07	Rose Alice(Krystle Johnston)	Ms Hannah Phillips	6 56.5	04	Tuscany Bound(Amanda Park)	Mr Damien Boutet	1	59.0					
09	Onyabike Charlie(Trevor Thomas)	Ms Amy Graham	7 54.0	05	Barrymore(Geoffrey Schrader)	Miss Colleen Krahnen	3	58.0					
60	RDON FAMILY OPEN Handicap			06	Coyote (NZ)(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Kelly Gates	2	58.0					
1000 metres \$10000			02:50PM	07	The Stone Mason(Rodney Hay)	Ms Hannah Phillips	7	56.5					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.